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Regular Obedience

Novice B

Ring: 1     Judge: DONNA EDDINS

CH SUN DEVIL NIL VOLENTIGUS ARDUMM WCQ RN MH.  SR45423003.  9/30/2007.  
Bitch.  Curly-Coated Retriever.  Breeder: Jennifer Kofron. By Caballus Kingfisher - CH Sun 
Devil Rock the Casbah RN.  Owner(s): Ellen Manes and Dawn Fleming, 341 East 238th 
Street, Euclid, OH  44123.  Handler: Ellen Manes.   

1011833

KURLY KREEK PIZZAZZ GIGGLE WATER.  SR86611008.  1/16/2015.  Bitch.  Curly-
Coated Retriever.  Breeder: Mary & Scott Schifflett. By Chocca-Shaw's Winter Chuker 
Podunk - CH Pizzazz Bellissimo.  Owner(s): Iris Andre, 8603 Quartzite Circle, Granite Bay, 
CA  95746-8805.  Handler: Iris Andre.    Also in Beginner Novice B, Rally Novice B

102187.52

CH SKYWATCHERS DOUBLE REED WHISPER JH DJ CA.  SR74869407.  9/7/2012.  
Bitch.  Curly-Coated Retriever.  Breeder: Connie T Buchanan. By Softmaple Cimramin 
Jorneyman - GCH Softmaple Gunflint Skywatcher CD JH DJ.  Owner(s): Connie Buchanan 
and Dr E.F. Buchanan DVM, 147 Chestnut Drive, Alabaster, AL  35007.  Handler: Connie 
Buchanan.   

103177.54

GCH FULLCIRCLE GALE FORCE BN RN JH CA UWC WCQ3.  SR58162908.  9/1/2009.  
Bitch.  Curly-Coated Retriever.  Breeder: Jennifer Harms anbd Malinda Jacques. By CH 
Summerwind Kurly Kreek Vento - CH Charstar On the Road with Gypsy Rose SW RE 
CDX MH UWC WCQ10 ROM HOF.  Owner(s): Jennifer Harms, 4928 Annette Drive, 
Tallahassee, FL  32303.  Handler: Jennifer Harms.    Also in Rally Advanced B

104192.51

FULL CIRCLE WILLOW'S CEDAR LADY.  SR85254809.  10/17/2014.  Bitch.  Curly-
Coated Retriever.  Breeder: Jennifer Harms Willard Harms and Malinda Jacques. By CH 
Riverwater Carbon Glacier CD RA JH - GCH CH Fulllcircle Wind in the Willow RN SH 
CGCA.  Owner(s): Virginia Ferraris and Robert Ferraris jennifer Harms, 9461 Fruitland 
Ave, Englewood, FL  34224.  Handler: Virginia Ferraris.    Also in Beginner Novice B

105NQ

1st ________                2nd ________              3rd ________              4th ________

Score _______             Score _______            Score _______            Score _______

Total Entries in Novice B:    5

104 102 101 103

192.5 187.5 183 177.5

Total Competing in Novice B:    5
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Open A

Ring: 1     Judge: DONNA EDDINS

CH WINDSONG DRUM OF WINGS ON WATER CD CGC.  SR51554401.  6/27/2008.  
Dog.  Curly-Coated Retriever.  Breeder: Iva H & Destiny Darnall. By Ch Summerwind Kurly 
Kreek Vento - CH Windsong IB Splendid CD CGC.  Owner(s): Iva Darnall and Destiny 
Darnall, P O Box 111123, Memphis, TN  38111.  Handler: Iva Darnall.  Jumps 24 inches 

201NQ

CH PIZZAZZ BOMBSHELL CD RN BN WC UWC CGC.  SR80122302.  11/14/2013.  
Bitch.  Curly-Coated Retriever.  Breeder: Iris Andre. By CH Toakaha Toarangatira MH - CH 
Pizzazz Bellissimo.  Owner(s): Iris Andre, 8603 Quartzite Circle, Granite Bay, CA  95746-
8805.  Handler: Iris Andre.  Jumps 24 inches  Also in Rally Advanced B

202NQ

1st ________                2nd ________              3rd ________              4th ________

Score _______             Score _______            Score _______            Score _______

Total Entries in Open A:    2

Total Competing in Open A:    2
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Open B

Ring: 1     Judge: DONNA EDDINS

CH SUN DEVIL SEAS BLAZIN' FOR SHORE UDX OM1 RAE GN GO VER MH MX MXJ 
MXF.  SN37615601.  9/10/2006.  Bitch.  Curly-Coated Retriever.  Breeder: Jennifer Kofron. 
By CH Sun Devil Spectacular Bid JH - CH Cornerstones Chocolate Dream.  Owner(s): 
Aubrey LaCrosse, N6111 Town Hall Rd, Mayville, WI  53050.  Handler: Aubrey LaCrosse.  
Jumps 22 inches  Also in Utility B, Graduate Novice, Graduate Open, Veteran Obedience, 
Rally Advanced B, Rally Excellent B

301NQ

1st ________                2nd ________              3rd ________              4th ________

Score _______             Score _______            Score _______            Score _______

Total Entries in Open B:    1

Total Competing in Open B:    1
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Utility A

Ring: 1     Judge: DONNA EDDINS

PODUNKS BETTER DAYS AHEAD.  SR41584104.  3/9/2007.  Dog.  Curly-Coated 
Retriever.  Breeder: Alex Shull. By Choccashaw Irish Blessing - Ptarmgar Song of 
Hiawatha.  Owner(s): Alex Shull and Sarah Shull, 12530 Podunk Rd NE, Greenville, MI  
48838.  Handler: Alex Shull.  Jumps 24 inches  Also in Veteran Obedience

402NQ

1st ________                2nd ________              3rd ________              4th ________

Score _______             Score _______            Score _______            Score _______

Total Entries in Utility A:    1

Total Competing in Utility A:    1
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Utility B

Ring: 1     Judge: DONNA EDDINS

CH SUN DEVIL SEAS BLAZIN' FOR SHORE UDX OM1 RAE GN GO VER MH MX MXJ 
MXF.  SN37615601.  9/10/2006.  Bitch.  Curly-Coated Retriever.  Breeder: Jennifer Kofron. 
By CH Sun Devil Spectacular Bid JH - CH Cornerstones Chocolate Dream.  Owner(s): 
Aubrey LaCrosse, N6111 Town Hall Rd, Mayville, WI  53050.  Handler: Aubrey LaCrosse.  
Jumps 22 inches  Also in Open B, Graduate Novice, Graduate Open, Veteran Obedience, 
Rally Advanced B, Rally Excellent B

4011951

Score __________

Score __________

1st ________                2nd ________              3rd ________              4th ________

Score _______             Score _______            Score _______            Score _______

Total Entries in Utility B:    1

401 ---- ---- ----

195

High Combined __________              

High in Trial __________                    401

0

195

0

Total Competing in Utility B:    1
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Optional Titling Obedience

Beginner Novice A

Ring: 1     Judge: DONNA EDDINS

CH CHARWIN BADA BING CGC.  SR43556007.  6/11/2007.  Bitch.  Curly-Coated 
Retriever.  Breeder: Rick and Kathy Kail. By CH Charwin Tracer CDX RA MH - CH Fairway 
Amazin Midnight Bash.  Owner(s): Lisa De Sercey, 1798 Booster Club Rd, Bainbridge, GA  
39819.  Handler: Lisa De Sercey.    Also in Rally Novice A

5011811

1st ________                2nd ________              3rd ________              4th ________

Score _______             Score _______            Score _______            Score _______

Total Entries in Beginner Novice A:    1

501 ---- ---- ----

181

Total Competing in Beginner Novice A:    1
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Beginner Novice B

Ring: 1     Judge: DONNA EDDINS

CH PIZZAZZ TICKET TO RIDE.  SR82263602.  3/8/2014.  Dog.  Curly-Coated Retriever.  
Breeder: Iris Andre. By CH Pizzazz Falling In Love - GCH Charwin Bling Bling CD RA RN 
BN.  Owner(s): Iris Andre and Trevor Lewis, 8603 Quartzite Circle, Granite Bay, CA  95746-
8805.  Handler: Iris Andre.    Also in Rally Novice B

601188.5

CH KYRACO DESE KYRABEAN SAVVY.  SR47601604.  1/13/2008.  Bitch.  Curly-Coated 
Retriever.  Breeder: Mary Kay Morel. By CH Softmaple Boot Scoot'n Dese CGC - GCH CH 
Kyraco Kyrabean Caper CD BN RE NA NAJ CGC.  Owner(s): Mary Kay Morel, 8083 
Saddleback Place, Maineville, OH  95039.  Handler: Mary Kay Morel.    Also in Rally 
Novice B

602NQ

FULLCIRCLE SASSAFRAS TEA JH CA.  SR85254801.  10/17/2014.  Bitch.  Curly-Coated 
Retriever.  Breeder: Jennifer & Will Harms & Malinda Jacques. By CH Riverwatch Carbon 
Glacier CD RA UWC WCX JH - GCH Fullcircle Wind in the Willow BN RN CAA SC UWC 
WCQ3.  Owner(s): Jennifer Harms and Will Harms & Malinda Jacques, 4928 Annette 
Drive, Tallahassee, FL  32303.  Handler: Jennifer Harms.    Also in Rally Novice B

6031932

FULL CIRCLE WILLOW'S CEDAR LADY.  SR85254809.  10/17/2014.  Bitch.  Curly-
Coated Retriever.  Breeder: Jennifer Harms Willard Harms and Malinda Jacques. By CH 
Riverwater Carbon Glacier CD RA JH - GCH CH Fulllcircle Wind in the Willow RN SH 
CGCA.  Owner(s): Virginia Ferraris and Robert Ferraris jennifer Harms, 9461 Fruitland 
Ave, Englewood, FL  34224.  Handler: Virginia Ferraris.    Also in Novice B

6041894

KURLY KREEK PIZZAZZ GIGGLE WATER.  SR86611008.  1/16/2015.  Bitch.  Curly-
Coated Retriever.  Breeder: Mary & Scott Schifflett. By Chocca-Shaw's Winter Chuker 
Podunk - CH Pizzazz Bellissimo.  Owner(s): Iris Andre, 8603 Quartzite Circle, Granite Bay, 
CA  95746-8805.  Handler: Iris Andre.    Also in Novice B, Rally Novice B

605196.51

GCHB CH KYRACO KYRABEAN PIRATE CA DN CGC.  SR62170101.  4/22/2010.  Dog.  
Curly-Coated Retriever.  Breeder: Mary Kay Morel. By GCH CH Riverwatch Frozen Assets 
CA - CH Kyraco Dese Kyrabean Savvy.  Owner(s): Mary Kay Morel, 8083 Saddleback 
Place, Maineville, OH  95039.  Handler: Mary Kay Morel.    Also in Rally Novice B

606192.53

1st ________                2nd ________              3rd ________              4th ________

Score _______             Score _______            Score _______            Score _______

Total Entries in Beginner Novice B:    6

605 603 606 604

196.5 193 192.5 189

Total Competing in Beginner Novice B:    6
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Graduate Novice

Ring: 1     Judge: DONNA EDDINS

CH SUN DEVIL SEAS BLAZIN' FOR SHORE UDX OM1 RAE GN GO VER MH MX MXJ 
MXF.  SN37615601.  9/10/2006.  Bitch.  Curly-Coated Retriever.  Breeder: Jennifer Kofron. 
By CH Sun Devil Spectacular Bid JH - CH Cornerstones Chocolate Dream.  Owner(s): 
Aubrey LaCrosse, N6111 Town Hall Rd, Mayville, WI  53050.  Handler: Aubrey 
LaCrosse.    Also in Open B, Utility B, Graduate Open, Veteran Obedience, Rally 
Advanced B, Rally Excellent B

701195.51

CH CHARMSTAR RUNNING THE MOONSHINE RE CGCA CA BN.  SR70526502.  
11/1/2011.  Bitch.  Curly-Coated Retriever.  Breeder: Ann M Shinkle. By GCH CH Kurly 
Kreck Sherlock Holmes - GCH CH Swcharmstar Whisper A Dream CDX GN RE JH.  
Owner(s): Ann Shinkle, PO Box 350790, Grand Island, FL  32755.  Handler: Ann Shinkle.  
Jumps 24 inches 

702172.52

1st ________                2nd ________              3rd ________              4th ________

Score _______             Score _______            Score _______            Score _______

Total Entries in Graduate Novice:    2

701 702 ---- ----

195.5 172.5

Total Competing in Graduate Novice:    2
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Graduate Open

Ring: 1     Judge: DONNA EDDINS

CH SUN DEVIL SEAS BLAZIN' FOR SHORE UDX OM1 RAE GN GO VER MH MX MXJ 
MXF.  SN37615601.  9/10/2006.  Bitch.  Curly-Coated Retriever.  Breeder: Jennifer Kofron. 
By CH Sun Devil Spectacular Bid JH - CH Cornerstones Chocolate Dream.  Owner(s): 
Aubrey LaCrosse, N6111 Town Hall Rd, Mayville, WI  53050.  Handler: Aubrey LaCrosse.  
Jumps 22 inches  Also in Open B, Utility B, Graduate Novice, Veteran Obedience, Rally 
Advanced B, Rally Excellent B

801186.51

1st ________                2nd ________              3rd ________              4th ________

Score _______             Score _______            Score _______            Score _______

Total Entries in Graduate Open:    1

801 ---- ---- ----

186.5

Total Competing in Graduate Open:    1
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Nonregular Obedience

Veteran Obedience

Ring: 1     Judge: DONNA EDDINS

CH SUMMERWIND SELKIE'S WHISPER VCD2 RAE2 CDX BN GN AXP AJP NFP MX 
MXJ OF TD RATCHX2 UWC WC.  SR34587002.  5/12/2006.  Bitch.  Curly-Coated 
Retriever.  Breeder: Doris Hodges, Virginia Wright, Ann Shukle. By CH Summerwind Runly 
Kreek Vento - CH Crosswind's Desert Song of SW.  Owner(s): Marian L. Morris, 7219 
Parkwood Street, Florence, AL  35634.  Handler: Marian L. Morris.    Also in Rally 
Advanced B, Rally Excellent B

9011833

CH SUN DEVIL SEAS BLAZIN' FOR SHORE UDX OM1 RAE GN GO VER MH MX MXJ 
MXF.  SN37615601.  9/10/2006.  Bitch.  Curly-Coated Retriever.  Breeder: Jennifer Kofron. 
By CH Sun Devil Spectacular Bid JH - CH Cornerstones Chocolate Dream.  Owner(s): 
Aubrey LaCrosse, N6111 Town Hall Rd, Mayville, WI  53050.  Handler: Aubrey 
LaCrosse.    Also in Open B, Utility B, Graduate Novice, Graduate Open, Rally Advanced 
B, Rally Excellent B

9021961

CH CHARMSTAR ON THE ROAD WITH GYPSY ROSE SW RE CDX MH UWC WCQ10 
ROM HOF.  SR21973004.  11/14/2004.  Bitch.  Curly-Coated Retriever.  Breeder: Doris 
Hodges, Wirginia Wright and Ann Shinkle. By CH Summerwind Neverending Promise - CH 
Crosswind's Dessert Song of SW.  Owner(s): Jennifer Harms, 4928 Annette Drive, 
Tallahassee, FL  32303.  Handler: Jennifer Harms.   

903150.54

CH SUMMERWIND RAINBOW'S PROMISE.  SN92850202.  11/11/2002.  Bitch.  Curly-
Coated Retriever.  Breeder: D Hodges & T Cook. By Summerwind's Great Expectations - 
Marshqurls Divine Promise.  Owner(s): Stephanie Ayers and Jim Ayers, 3653 Galahad Dr, 
Dallas, TX  75229.  Handler: Stephanie Ayers.   

904149.5

PODUNKS BETTER DAYS AHEAD.  SR41584104.  3/9/2007.  Dog.  Curly-Coated 
Retriever.  Breeder: Alex Shull. By Choccashaw Irish Blessing - Ptarmgar Song of 
Hiawatha.  Owner(s): Alex Shull and Sarah Shull, 12530 Podunk Rd NE, Greenville, MI  
48838.  Handler: Alex Shull.    Also in Utility A

905194.52

1st ________                2nd ________              3rd ________              4th ________

Score _______             Score _______            Score _______            Score _______

Total Entries in Veteran Obedience:    5

902 905 901 903

196 194.5 183 150.5

Total Competing in Veteran Obedience:    5
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Regular Rally

Rally Novice A

Ring: 2     Judge: MARINA CARO

CH CHARWIN BADA BING CGC.  SR43556007.  6/11/2007.  Bitch.  Curly-Coated 
Retriever.  Breeder: Rick and Kathy Kail. By CH Charwin Tracer CDX RA MH - CH Fairway 
Amazin Midnight Bash.  Owner(s): Lisa De Sercey, 1798 Booster Club Rd, Bainbridge, GA  
39819.  Handler: Lisa De Sercey.    Also in Beginner Novice A

1001921

1st ________                2nd ________              3rd ________              4th ________

Score _______             Score _______            Score _______            Score _______

Total Entries in Rally Novice A:    1

1001 ---- ---- ----

92

Total Competing in Rally Novice A:    1
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Rally Novice B

Ring: 2     Judge: MARINA CARO

GCHB CH KYRACO KYRABEAN PIRATE CA DN CGC.  SR62170101.  4/22/2010.  Dog.  
Curly-Coated Retriever.  Breeder: Mary Kay Morel. By GCH CH Riverwatch Frozen Assets 
CA - CH Kyraco Dese Kyrabean Savvy.  Owner(s): Mary Kay Morel, 8083 Saddleback 
Place, Maineville, OH  95039.  Handler: Mary Kay Morel.    Also in Beginner Novice B

1101993

CH PIZZAZZ TICKET TO RIDE.  SR82263602.  3/8/2014.  Dog.  Curly-Coated Retriever.  
Breeder: Iris Andre. By CH Pizzazz Falling In Love - GCH Charwin Bling Bling CD RA RN 
BN.  Owner(s): Iris Andre and Trevor Lewis, 8603 Quartzite Circle, Granite Bay, CA  95746-
8805.  Handler: Iris Andre.    Also in Beginner Novice B

1102992

BRIO JOLLYCURL WILD SHOT AT BLACBARC.  SR89262504.  8/19/2015.  Dog.  Curly-
Coated Retriever.  Breeder: Dawn Fleming and Ellen Manes. By GCH Amberlea's Faultline 
Rattle CD - CH Sun Devil Nil Volentigus Arduum MH.  Owner(s): Mary Veitch, 7772 Howell 
Rd, Sneads, FL  32460.  Handler: Lisa deSercey.   

110396

FULLCIRCLE SASSAFRAS TEA JH CA.  SR85254801.  10/17/2014.  Bitch.  Curly-Coated 
Retriever.  Breeder: Jennifer & Will Harms & Malinda Jacques. By CH Riverwatch Carbon 
Glacier CD RA UWC WCX JH - GCH Fullcircle Wind in the Willow BN RN CAA SC UWC 
WCQ3.  Owner(s): Jennifer Harms and Will Harms & Malinda Jacques, 4928 Annette 
Drive, Tallahassee, FL  32303.  Handler: Jennifer Harms.    Also in Beginner Novice B

1104974

CH KYRACO DESE KYRABEAN SAVVY.  SR47601604.  1/13/2008.  Bitch.  Curly-Coated 
Retriever.  Breeder: Mary Kay Morel. By CH Softmaple Boot Scoot'n Dese CGC - GCH CH 
Kyraco Kyrabean Caper CD BN RE NA NAJ CGC.  Owner(s): Mary Kay Morel, 8083 
Saddleback Place, Maineville, OH  95039.  Handler: Mary Kay Morel.    Also in Beginner 
Novice B

110593

KURLY KREEK PIZZAZZ GIGGLE WATER.  SR86611008.  1/16/2015.  Bitch.  Curly-
Coated Retriever.  Breeder: Mary & Scott Schifflett. By Chocca-Shaw's Winter Chuker 
Podunk - CH Pizzazz Bellissimo.  Owner(s): Iris Andre, 8603 Quartzite Circle, Granite Bay, 
CA  95746-8805.  Handler: Iris Andre.    Also in Novice B, Beginner Novice B

11061001

1st ________                2nd ________              3rd ________              4th ________

Score _______             Score _______            Score _______            Score _______

Total Entries in Rally Novice B:    6

1106 1102 1101 1104

100 99 99 97

Total Competing in Rally Novice B:    6
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Rally Advanced B

Ring: 2     Judge: MARINA CARO

PIZZAZZ LET IT BE RN BN WC.  SR82263601.  3/8/2014.  Dog.  Curly-Coated Retriever.  
Breeder: Iris Andre. By CH Pizzazz Falling In Love - GCH Charwin Bling Bling CD RA RN 
BN.  Owner(s): Iris Andre, 8603 Quartzite Circle, Granite Bay, CA  95746-8805.  Handler: 
Iris Andre.  Jumps 16 inches 

13011002

CH SUMMERWIND SELKIE'S WHISPER VCD2 RAE2 CDX BN GN AXP AJP NFP MX 
MXJ OF TD RATCHX2 UWC WC.  SR34587002.  5/12/2006.  Bitch.  Curly-Coated 
Retriever.  Breeder: Doris Hodges, Virginia Wright, Ann Shukle. By CH Summerwind Runly 
Kreek Vento - CH Crosswind's Desert Song of SW.  Owner(s): Marian L. Morris, 7219 
Parkwood Street, Florence, AL  35634.  Handler: Marian L. Morris.  Jumps 16 inches  Also 
in Veteran Obedience, Rally Excellent B

1302994

CH SUN DEVIL SEAS BLAZIN' FOR SHORE UDX OM1 RAE GN GO VER MH MX MXJ 
MXF.  SN37615601.  9/10/2006.  Bitch.  Curly-Coated Retriever.  Breeder: Jennifer Kofron. 
By CH Sun Devil Spectacular Bid JH - CH Cornerstones Chocolate Dream.  Owner(s): 
Aubrey LaCrosse, N6111 Town Hall Rd, Mayville, WI  53050.  Handler: Aubrey LaCrosse.  
Jumps 16 inches  Also in Open B, Utility B, Graduate Novice, Graduate Open, Veteran 
Obedience, Rally Excellent B

13031001

GCH FULLCIRCLE GALE FORCE BN RN JH CA UWC WCQ3.  SR58162908.  9/1/2009.  
Bitch.  Curly-Coated Retriever.  Breeder: Jennifer Harms anbd Malinda Jacques. By CH 
Summerwind Kurly Kreek Vento - CH Charstar On the Road with Gypsy Rose SW RE 
CDX MH UWC WCQ10 ROM HOF.  Owner(s): Jennifer Harms, 4928 Annette Drive, 
Tallahassee, FL  32303.  Handler: Jennifer Harms.  Jumps 16 inches  Also in Novice B

130499

CH PIZZAZZ BOMBSHELL CD RN BN WC UWC CGC.  SR80122302.  11/14/2013.  
Bitch.  Curly-Coated Retriever.  Breeder: Iris Andre. By CH Toakaha Toarangatira MH - CH 
Pizzazz Bellissimo.  Owner(s): Iris Andre, 8603 Quartzite Circle, Granite Bay, CA  95746-
8805.  Handler: Iris Andre.  Jumps 16 inches  Also in Open A

1305993

CH WALDEN FARMS TRANS CONTINENTAL RACER NJP NFP CD BN RE OAP SH 
WCX++.  SR69648103.  8/10/2011.  Bitch.  Curly-Coated Retriever.  Breeder: J Siebecker. 
By Summerwinds Daddy Come Fly With Me - Walden Farms Buzzin the Bea.  Owner(s): 
MaryAnn Minner, 308 River St, Olyphant, PA  18447.  Handler: MaryAnn Minner.  Jumps 
16 inches  Also in Rally Excellent B

120197

1st ________                2nd ________              3rd ________              4th ________

Score _______             Score _______            Score _______            Score _______

Total Entries in Rally Advanced B:    6

1303 1301 1305 1302

100 100 99 99

Total Competing in Rally Advanced B:    6
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Rally Excellent B

Ring: 2     Judge: MARINA CARO

CH SUMMERWIND SELKIE'S WHISPER VCD2 RAE2 CDX BN GN AXP AJP NFP MX 
MXJ OF TD RATCHX2 UWC WC.  SR34587002.  5/12/2006.  Bitch.  Curly-Coated 
Retriever.  Breeder: Doris Hodges, Virginia Wright, Ann Shukle. By CH Summerwind Runly 
Kreek Vento - CH Crosswind's Desert Song of SW.  Owner(s): Marian L. Morris, 7219 
Parkwood Street, Florence, AL  35634.  Handler: Marian L. Morris.  Jumps 16 inches  Also 
in Veteran Obedience, Rally Advanced B

1501992

CH SUN DEVIL SEAS BLAZIN' FOR SHORE UDX OM1 RAE GN GO VER MH MX MXJ 
MXF.  SN37615601.  9/10/2006.  Bitch.  Curly-Coated Retriever.  Breeder: Jennifer Kofron. 
By CH Sun Devil Spectacular Bid JH - CH Cornerstones Chocolate Dream.  Owner(s): 
Aubrey LaCrosse, N6111 Town Hall Rd, Mayville, WI  53050.  Handler: Aubrey LaCrosse.  
Jumps 16 inches  Also in Open B, Utility B, Graduate Novice, Graduate Open, Veteran 
Obedience, Rally Advanced B

1502991

CH WALDEN FARMS TRANS CONTINENTAL RACER NJP NFP CD BN RE OAP SH 
WCX++.  SR69648103.  8/10/2011.  Bitch.  Curly-Coated Retriever.  Breeder: J Siebecker. 
By Summerwinds Daddy Come Fly With Me - Walden Farms Buzzin the Bea.  Owner(s): 
MaryAnn Minner, 308 River St, Olyphant, PA  18447.  Handler: MaryAnn Minner.  Jumps 
16 inches  Also in Rally Advanced B

1401903

Score __________

1st ________                2nd ________              3rd ________              4th ________

Score _______             Score _______            Score _______            Score _______

Total Entries in Rally Excellent B:    3

1502 1501 1401 ----

99 99 90

High Combined __________              

Total Competing in Rally Excellent B:    3

1303 199


